1500m jooks
4.06,75

421,42
421,98
4.40,9
4.41,24
4.50,87
4.58,7

Jake Patrick Bagge
Mart Leo Ruus
Priidik Meelo Vastrik
Aleksander Otto
Kalev Holpus

Egert Naruson
Artjom Volkov

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

15.12.01 Individuaalvdistleja
12.12.01 Tartu SS Kalev
23.07.02 Tartu U. ASK
01.08.00 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
02.03.01 Rapla JK

26.04.01 Tartu U. ASK
24.12.00 KJK Kalev-Sillamae

3u18
1u18
2 u18
1u18
8

3ul18
2 u18

Athlone

Tartu

Tartu

Ahtme
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu

Ahtme

18.03.18
10.01.18
10.01.18
17.11.17
09.12.17
10.01.18
17.11.17



